JAM~ ‘R

centro desportivo nacional

AUDITORIUMS

Training Center Auditorium | National Stadium Auditorium

Per hour of use

Federated sports entities (working days)
Federated sports entities (weekends and holidays)
Other entities (working days)

Other entities (weekends and holidays)

Per day of use (10 hours)

Federated sports entities (working days)
Federated sports entities (weekends and holidays)
Other entities (working days)

Other entities (weekends and holidays)

Swimming Pool Complex Auditorium

Per hour of use

Federated sports entities — without equipment
Federated sports entities — with equipment
Other entities — without equipment

Other entities — with equipment

Per day of use (10 hours)

Federated sports entities — without equipment
Federated sports entities — with equipment
Other entities — without equipment

Other entities — with equipment

Room (8 pax.)
Federated sports entities
Other entities

9,50 €
12,50 €
16,00 €
20,00 €

66,50 €
87,50 €
144,00 €
180, 00 €

20,00 €
26,00 €
50,00 €
60,00 €

130,00 €
170,00 €
350,00 €
400,00 €

15,00 €
20,00 €

Commercial activities will be subject to fees to be applied on a case-by-case basis, plus the value of VAT

at the legal rate in force.

Note: Values defined by Ordinance No. 3208/2013, of February 28. For further information, refer to the above-

mentioned ordinance here.

@ MORE INFO: reservas.jamor@ipdj.pt



http://dre.pt/pdf2sdip/2013/02/042000000/0773507745.pdf

