

PRICE LIST

AUDITORIUMS

Training Center Auditorium | National Stadium Auditorium

Per hour of use Federated sports entities (working days) Federated sports entities (weekends and holidays)	9,50 € 12,50 €
Other entities (working days) Other entities (weekends and holidays)	16,00 € 20,00 €
Per day of use (10 hours) Federated sports entities (working days) Federated sports entities (weekends and holidays) Other entities (working days) Other entities (weekends and holidays)	66,50 € 87,50 € 144,00 € 180, 00 €
Cirior crimics (weekends and nondays)	100, 00 €
Swimming Pool Complex Auditorium	
Per hour of use	
Federated sports entities – without equipment	20,00€
Federated sports entities – with equipment	26,00 €
Other entities – without equipment Other entities – with equipment	50,00 € 60,00 €
Per day of use (10 hours) Federated sports entities – without equipment	130,00 €
Federated sports entities – with equipment	170,00 €
Other entities – without equipment	350,00 €
Other entities – with equipment	400,00 €
Room (8 pax.)	
Federated sports entities	15,00 €
Other entities	20,00 €

Commercial activities will be subject to fees to be applied on a case-by-case basis, plus the value of VAT at the legal rate in force.

Note: Values defined by Ordinance No. 3208/2013, of February 28. For further information, refer to the above-mentioned ordinance here.

